—— ATHLETICS

ADULT COED VOLLEYBALL - SPRING 2024
SUNDAY B LEAGUE - SCHEDULE

Deane Hill Community Center - 7414 Deane Hill Drive

> Standings: https://volleyball.knoxvilleathletics.com

» X (Twitter): @knoxathletics | Info Line: 865-215-4636

» 15-minute grace period on 1st schedule game of day only

» Teams must have 2 females and a total of 4 players to begin

Sunday, March 24 1
3:30PM AveraggJoe s‘
Something Witty and Volleyball Related
4:20PM Baby Bumps
Served Hot
5:10PM Birthday Sets
Sea Monkeys
6:00PM Pass & Hitties
Lake Forest Volleyball

Sunday, March 31 No Matches - Easter Sunday

Sunday, April 7 .
3:30PM Somethlr'1g.W|tty and Volleyball Related
Pass & Hitties
4:20PM Sea Monkeys
Baby Bumps
5:-10PM L?ke Forest Volleyball
Birthday Sets
6:00PM Served Hot '
Average Joe's




Sunday, April 14

3:30PM Baby Bumps
Average Joe's

4:20PM Something Witty and Volleyball Related
Sea Monkeys

5:10PM Lake Forest Volleyball
Served Hot

6:00PM Pass & Hitties

Birthday Sets

Sunday, April 21

Lake Forest Volleyball

3:30PM
Sea Monkeys
4:20PM Served Hot '
Something Witty and Volleyball Related
5:10PM Baby Bumps
Pass & Hitties
6:00PM Average Joe's

Birthday Sets

Sunday, April 28

3:30PM

Birthday Sets

Baby Bumps

4:20PM Something Witty and Volleyball Related
Lake Forest Volleyball

5:10PM Sea Monkey's
Average Joe's

6:00PM Served Hot

Pass & Hitties




Sunday, May 5

Birthday Sets

3:30PM
Served Hot

4:20PM Something Witty and Volleyball Related
Baby Bumps

5:10PM Sea Mon.ke'ys
Pass & Hitties

6:00PM Lake Forest Volleyball

Average Joe's

Sunday, May 12

Sunday, May 19

No Matches - Mother's Day

Average Joe's

3:30PM —
Pass & Hitties

4:20PM Lake Forest Volleyball
Baby Bumps

5:10PM S?methlng Witty and Volleyball Related
Birthday Sets

6:00PM Sea Monkeys

Served Hot

Sunday, May 26

Sunday, June 2

No Matches - Memorial Day Weekend

Lake Forest Volleyball

3:30PM
Sea Monkeys

4:20PM Something V'V|tty and Volleyball Related
Average Joe's

5:10PM Pf';\ss & Hitties
Birthday Sets

6:00PM Baby Bumps

Served Hot




Single Elimination Tournament will be scheduled following completion of Regular Season



